
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 10 August 2021

M M1/2/3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HARDAWAY TITAN Weighted points score BUL, 18/05/2021, R8, P 4P 2M 6P M1/2R. Marsden 488913 31/0260

 2 HARDAWAY HARADA Weighted points score DAP, 24/12/2020, R4, P 2P 5P 1P M2/2/2R. Marsden 488910 34/0303

 3 SIR DUKE Weighted points score BUL, 13/07/2021, R4, P 3P 1M 7M M2/1/2D. Sultana 493464 9/0230

 4 FLASH MULCHER 1 Last start Masters placegetter RIS, 31/07/2021, R1, M 3M 6Y 8M M3/2S. Fleming 493460 3/089

 5 MIND BLOWIN' Weighted points score RIS, 31/07/2021, R1, M 6M 2M 5P M3/1S. Wilkinson 471084 10/0116

 6 MIDNIGHT SAFARI Weighted points score DAP, 05/08/2021, R10, M 4M 5Y 3Y M3/2D. Upward 488648 1/092

 7 SAFARI DREAMS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 29/06/2021, R11, P 8P 6Y 6Y M3/2D. Upward 488651 1/050

1 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  6 August 2021 - 11:06 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 10 August 2021

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HYPERVENTILATE Last start winner BUL, 06/07/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 4Y 5/3J. Croser 524919 3/1204

 2 BLACK STRIDE Last start winner RIC, 25/07/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 6P 5/1L. Galea 498961 4/3155

 3 ARGO'S FLYER Last start winner RIC, 04/08/2021, R12, P 1P 5P 5C 5/1R. Nicolaou 531136 5/3134

 4 AT THE OFFICE Last start placegetter DAP, 05/08/2021, R7, P 2P 1P 3P 5/3C. Bell 534128 2/1201

 5 TIGGERLONG BLAZE 2 Last start placegetter DAP, 05/08/2021, R9, P 3P 7P 3P 5/2M. Keys 501339 6/1150

 6 ALBURY MOB Last start Country winner RIS, 24/07/2021, R4, Y 1Y 6P 6Y 5/4L. Galea 532617 1/076

 7 GEORGIA ROSE Weighted points score RIC, 30/07/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 1P 5/3G. Borg 521335 7/1181

 8 PAMJAMS BEAU Weighted points score DAP, 29/07/2021, R9, P 5P 1P 5/4J. Alaban 540422 1/0118

 9 LAST PHOENIX Weighted points score RIC, 28/05/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 5P 5/1N. Brown 498566 9/598

 10 FAKE FAKE FAKE 1 Weighted points score DAP, 05/08/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 8P 5/4C. Bell 532038 2/093

 11 PANGAI 2 Weighted points score RIS, 31/07/2021, R9, Y 4Y 3Y 4Y 5/2C. Chappelow 496954 3/292

 12 DIG DEEP BUDDY Weighted points score BUL, 06/07/2021, R11, P 7P 7P 7P 5/2L. Deguara 525247 4/281

 13 GORGEOUS GELMI Weighted points score RIC, 30/07/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 6P 5/1K. Lambos 499330 7/681

 14 LEAD THIS WAY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 01/08/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 5Y 5/3R. Hancock 532722 2/174

 15 DIG DEEP LUCKY Weighted points score DAP, 29/07/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4L. Deguara 525244 2/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 10 August 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOUL TO SQUEEZE Last start winner BUL, 04/08/2021, R8, P 1P 5P 4C 4/1/2J. Tweddle 533620 5/4234

 2 SUPERSONIC BLUE 1 Last start winner BUL, 04/08/2021, R9, P 1P 3Y 2P 4/1/2R. Hancock 529712 10/8207

 3 MAGNIS BALE Weighted points score BUL, 04/08/2021, R9, P 4P 8P 4P 4/1/1S. Rhodes 528167 7/4138

 4 PURIFY VIRTUOSO Last start winner BUL, 04/08/2021, R7, P 1P 5P 6P 5/1G. Micallef 531243 6/3195

 5 DESPICABLE SPIKE Last start winner BUL, 04/08/2021, R5, P 1P 8Y 8P 5/3S. Easey 529709 6/1154

 6 MR. WENDAL 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 04/08/2021, R5, P 2P 7P 1C 5/4J. Little 533618 3/0215

 7 WICKED BELLA Last start placegetter GOS, 05/08/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 2P 5/3L. Michael 526173 3/1195

 8 LAGOON SAMUEL Last start placegetter BUL, 04/08/2021, R6, P 2P 4C 7C 5/3R. Webster 536506 3/1182

 9 MOTOWN PRINCE Last start placegetter RIC, 28/07/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 4P 5/1R. Nicolaou 528115 4/3180

 10 MAXIMUM ZEAL Last start placegetter DUB, 25/05/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 2P 5/3D. Sultana 533280 2/1171

 11 TIGGERLONG BLAZE 1 Last start placegetter DAP, 05/08/2021, R9, P 3P 7P 3P 5/2M. Keys 501339 6/1150

 12 NIXON BALE Last start placegetter BUL, 04/08/2021, R9, P 3P 5C 6P 5/1S. Rhodes 528168 9/6145

 13 REDSHIFT SEVEN Dropping in grade DAP, 05/08/2021, R8, P 5P 7C 7P 5/1J. Little 522317 10/0156

 14 LAMONT BALE Weighted points score GEL, 25/06/2021, R6 6P 1C 1P 5/4S. Rhodes 536534 3/0218

 15 DARK SPHERE Weighted points score WPK, 31/10/2020, R10, C 5C 7C 2P 5/4M. Buckley 497110 5/0208

 16 KUDOS BALE Weighted points score BUL, 04/08/2021, R8, P 4P 2C 8P 5/2S. Rhodes 508622 8/2166

 17 DANCE WITH IZZY 1 Weighted points score DAP, 05/08/2021, R6, P 5P 6P 6C 5/4C. Bell 524973 5/0160

 18 WHITEY SPHERE Weighted points score WPK, 05/12/2020, R3, C 5C 6P 2P 5/3M. Buckley 497115 4/1159

 19 INSANE FURY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 04/08/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 1P 5/3G. Micallef 531244 8/1152

 20 NANGAR ROAD Weighted points score BUL, 04/08/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 2P 5/1L. Michael 528761 7/5120

 21 JAVEN BALE Weighted points score BUL, 04/08/2021, R7, P 6P 8P 8P 5/2S. Rhodes 536532 3/2120

 22 CROCODILE VELLA Weighted points score BUL, 04/08/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4D. Sultana 535347 5/0120

 23 TAKAHI CHISUM Weighted points score BUL, 04/08/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4J. Bertinato 538993 1/0119

 24 WINLOCK PETE Weighted points score RIC, 01/08/2021, R9, P 6P 2P 5P 5/2B. Oitmann 530713 3/2117

 25 RAW TERROR Weighted points score RIC, 21/07/2021, R10, P 6P 1P 4P 5/4C. Betts 538144 1/0111

 26 NO ROOM Weighted points score RIC, 04/08/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 7P 5/1T. Vella-Powell 499356 9/7102

 27 JULLISA BALE Weighted points score BUL, 04/08/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 4P 5/1S. Rhodes 526104 5/398

 28 FAKE FAKE FAKE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 05/08/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 8P 5/4C. Bell 532038 2/093

 29 PANGAI 1 Weighted points score RIS, 31/07/2021, R9, Y 4Y 3Y 4Y 5/2C. Chappelow 496954 3/292

 30 MAGIC SWIPER Weighted points score RIS, 31/07/2021, R7, Y 4Y 7P (FEL)Y 5/4T. Vella-Powell 521183 1/091

 31 FLASH MULCHER 2 Weighted points score RIS, 31/07/2021, R1, M 3M 6Y 8M 5/4S. Fleming 493460 3/089
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 10 August 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 LETHAL SWIPER Weighted points score RIC, 01/08/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 6Y 5/3T. Vella 521186 2/182

 33 STICKY WICKET Weighted points score GOS, 20/07/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1K. Lambos 508831 8/778

 34 LEAD THIS WAY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 01/08/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 5Y 5/3R. Hancock 532722 2/174

 35 FANTASY FLOWER Weighted points score DAP, 29/07/2021, R4, P 7P 6P 8C 5/1N. Falk 532500 5/374

 36 SUNSHINE EMILY 2 Weighted points score DAP, 29/07/2021, R7, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4N. Falk 525252 2/072

 37 PEEK'S ANGEL Weighted points score BUL, 04/08/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 7P 5/1D. Sultana 499760 7/472

 38 ABOUT THAT Weighted points score RIS, 31/07/2021, R8, Y 8Y 5P 7P 5/4S. Nash 521048 1/066

 39 SAFARI DREAMS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 29/06/2021, R11, P 8P 6Y 6Y 5/4D. Upward 488651 1/050

 40 GRAND ELLE Weighted points score BUL, 27/04/2021, R9, P 7P 7Y 6Y 5/4D. Upward 531247 1/048

4 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  6 August 2021 - 11:06 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 10 August 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PURIFY VIRTUOSO Last start winner BUL, 04/08/2021, R7, P 1P 5P 6P 5/1G. Micallef 531243 6/3195

 2 DESPICABLE SPIKE Last start winner BUL, 04/08/2021, R5, P 1P 8Y 8P 5/3S. Easey 529709 6/1154

 3 MR. WENDAL 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 04/08/2021, R5, P 2P 7P 1C 5/4J. Little 533618 3/0215

 4 WICKED BELLA Last start placegetter GOS, 05/08/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 2P 5/3L. Michael 526173 3/1195

 5 LAGOON SAMUEL Last start placegetter BUL, 04/08/2021, R6, P 2P 4C 7C 5/3R. Webster 536506 3/1182

 6 MOTOWN PRINCE Last start placegetter RIC, 28/07/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 4P 5/1R. Nicolaou 528115 4/3180

 7 MAXIMUM ZEAL Last start placegetter DUB, 25/05/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 2P 5/3D. Sultana 533280 2/1171

 8 TIGGERLONG BLAZE 1 Last start placegetter DAP, 05/08/2021, R9, P 3P 7P 3P 5/2M. Keys 501339 6/1150

 9 NIXON BALE Last start placegetter BUL, 04/08/2021, R9, P 3P 5C 6P 5/1S. Rhodes 528168 9/6145

 10 REDSHIFT SEVEN Dropping in grade DAP, 05/08/2021, R8, P 5P 7C 7P 5/1J. Little 522317 10/0156

 11 LAMONT BALE Weighted points score GEL, 25/06/2021, R6 6P 1C 1P 5/4S. Rhodes 536534 3/0218

 12 DARK SPHERE Weighted points score WPK, 31/10/2020, R10, C 5C 7C 2P 5/4M. Buckley 497110 5/0208

 13 KUDOS BALE Weighted points score BUL, 04/08/2021, R8, P 4P 2C 8P 5/2S. Rhodes 508622 8/2166

 14 DANCE WITH IZZY 1 Weighted points score DAP, 05/08/2021, R6, P 5P 6P 6C 5/4C. Bell 524973 5/0160

 15 WHITEY SPHERE Weighted points score WPK, 05/12/2020, R3, C 5C 6P 2P 5/3M. Buckley 497115 4/1159

 16 INSANE FURY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 04/08/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 1P 5/3G. Micallef 531244 8/1152

 17 JAVEN BALE Weighted points score BUL, 04/08/2021, R7, P 6P 8P 8P 5/2S. Rhodes 536532 3/2120

 18 NANGAR ROAD Weighted points score BUL, 04/08/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 2P 5/1L. Michael 528761 7/5120

 19 CROCODILE VELLA Weighted points score BUL, 04/08/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4D. Sultana 535347 5/0120

 20 TAKAHI CHISUM Weighted points score BUL, 04/08/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4J. Bertinato 538993 1/0119

 21 WINLOCK PETE Weighted points score RIC, 01/08/2021, R9, P 6P 2P 5P 5/2B. Oitmann 530713 3/2117

 22 RAW TERROR Weighted points score RIC, 21/07/2021, R10, P 6P 1P 4P 5/4C. Betts 538144 1/0111

 23 NO ROOM Weighted points score RIC, 04/08/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 7P 5/1T. Vella-Powell 499356 9/7102

 24 JULLISA BALE Weighted points score BUL, 04/08/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 4P 5/1S. Rhodes 526104 5/398

 25 FAKE FAKE FAKE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 05/08/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 8P 5/4C. Bell 532038 2/093

 26 PANGAI 1 Weighted points score RIS, 31/07/2021, R9, Y 4Y 3Y 4Y 5/2C. Chappelow 496954 3/292

 27 MAGIC SWIPER Weighted points score RIS, 31/07/2021, R7, Y 4Y 7P (FEL)Y 5/4T. Vella-Powell 521183 1/091

 28 FLASH MULCHER 2 Weighted points score RIS, 31/07/2021, R1, M 3M 6Y 8M 5/4S. Fleming 493460 3/089

 29 LETHAL SWIPER Weighted points score RIC, 01/08/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 6Y 5/3T. Vella 521186 2/182

 30 STICKY WICKET Weighted points score GOS, 20/07/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1K. Lambos 508831 8/778

 31 LEAD THIS WAY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 01/08/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 5Y 5/3R. Hancock 532722 2/174
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 10 August 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 FANTASY FLOWER Weighted points score DAP, 29/07/2021, R4, P 7P 6P 8C 5/1N. Falk 532500 5/374

 33 PEEK'S ANGEL Weighted points score BUL, 04/08/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 7P 5/1D. Sultana 499760 7/472

 34 SUNSHINE EMILY 2 Weighted points score DAP, 29/07/2021, R7, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4N. Falk 525252 2/072

 35 ABOUT THAT Weighted points score RIS, 31/07/2021, R8, Y 8Y 5P 7P 5/4S. Nash 521048 1/066

 36 SAFARI DREAMS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 29/06/2021, R11, P 8P 6Y 6Y 5/4D. Upward 488651 1/050

 37 GRAND ELLE Weighted points score BUL, 27/04/2021, R9, P 7P 7Y 6Y 5/4D. Upward 531247 1/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 10 August 2021

P 5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIGHTNING OWL Last start placegetter BUL, 04/08/2021, R4, P 3P 2C 4P 5/1N. Brown 531211 9/3191

 2 TYPHOON RIBBONS Last start placegetter BUL, 04/08/2021, R2, P 3P 3Y 1P 5/3S. Easey 532461 3/1184

 3 MY MATE JIM Dropping in grade BUL, 04/08/2021, R4, P 5P 3P 3P 5/1V. Sultana 529670 9/4228

 4 DANCE WITH IZZY 2 Dropping in grade DAP, 05/08/2021, R6, P 5P 6P 6C 5/1C. Bell 524973 5/4160

 5 MR. WENDAL 2 Weighted points score BUL, 04/08/2021, R5, P 2P 7P 1C 5/3J. Little 533618 3/2215

 6 TOPPER PHOENIX 2 Weighted points score DAP, 29/07/2021, R5, P 5P 3C 8C 5/2F. Harris 492357 6/3211

 7 STORMIN' NORMAN Weighted points score BUL, 04/08/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 3P 5/4V. Sultana 533021 3/0204

 8 HERE COMES JOE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 04/08/2021, R4, P 7P 1Y 1Y 5/1J. Estephan 508237 19/8203

 9 STERLO MAGIC Weighted points score BUL, 04/08/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1G. Micallef 531241 5/3198

 10 UNO KAI 2 Weighted points score BUL, 31/07/2021, R9, C 4C 6P 2P 5/4K. Pedrana 534548 1/0181

 11 DESPICABLE USHER Weighted points score BUL, 04/08/2021, R4, P 6P 6Y 3P 5/3S. Easey 529711 7/1159

 12 LIGHTNING KIWI Weighted points score DAP, 24/07/2021, R2, C 5C 4P 3P 5/2P. Ray 508245 6/2126

 13 ALL ABOUT MIA 3 Weighted points score BUL, 31/07/2021, R6, C 6C 4P 8C 5/2N. Brown 526174 4/2111

 14 TAKAHI NIPPER Weighted points score DAP, 29/07/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 3P 5/1J. Bertinato 499238 4/3102

 15 BRISK 2 Weighted points score BUL, 04/08/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 5P 5/2K. Chappelow 496959 3/287
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 10 August 2021

P MX 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AUSSIE CORTIS Last start winner BUL, 04/08/2021, R3, P 1P 3P 5Y 5/3S. Easey 534762 3/1210

 2 TAKAHI MEL Last start placegetter BUL, 04/08/2021, R3, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4J. Bertinato 499236 2/0132

 3 JEN'S JET Last start placegetter RIC, 04/08/2021, R1, P 2P 6P 5P 5/2P. Bailey 532576 3/2126

 4 UNO KAI 1 Weighted points score BUL, 31/07/2021, R9, C 4C 6P 2P 5/4K. Pedrana 534548 1/0181

 5 BONE COLLECTOR Weighted points score DAP, 05/08/2021, R5, P 8P 8P 1P 5/2C. Bell 529969 3/2117

 6 BRISK 1 Weighted points score BUL, 04/08/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 5P 5/2K. Chappelow 496959 3/287

 7 SUNSHINE EMILY 1 Weighted points score DAP, 29/07/2021, R7, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4N. Falk 525252 2/072

 8 CAWBOURNE HELM 2 Weighted points score BUL, 04/08/2021, R1, P 4P 3P 4P M/1J. Smart 537718 0/084

 9 LOVING THE CASH 2 Weighted points score DAP, 29/07/2021, R2, P 7P 4P 7P M/1C. Watts 538607 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 10 August 2021

P 5 590 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAVOURY Last start placegetter GOS, 03/08/2021, R7, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4M. Pryce 523013 5/0272

 2 VINTAGE SPECIAL Weighted points score RIC, 27/07/2021, R7, P 6P 5C 2P 5/2K. Chappelow 496960 7/2174

 3 SMITHFIELD BOY Weighted points score GOS, 03/08/2021, R5, P 8P 1P 7C 5/2I. Vassallo 530496 7/2167

 4 PLATINUM FLARE Weighted points score RIC, 30/07/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4M. Pryce 530488 3/0151

 5 RILEY'S MARIAH Weighted points score DAP, 05/08/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 6C 5/4A. Godden 508886 5/0133

 6 ALL ABOUT MIA 1 Weighted points score BUL, 31/07/2021, R6, C 6C 4P 8C 5/4N. Brown 526174 4/0111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 10 August 2021

P 3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RIVERGUM GEORGE Last start winner BUL, 29/06/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2J. Scerri 508180 8/5237
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 10 August 2021

P 4 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUPERSONIC BLUE 2 Last start winner BUL, 04/08/2021, R9, P 1P 3Y 2P 4/1/2R. Hancock 529712 10/8207
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 10 August 2021

P M 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANZA TERROR 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 21/07/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 3P M/1C. Betts 538145 0/0130

 2 RUSSIAN LUNATIC Last start placegetter RIC, 01/08/2021, R4, P 3P 4P 2P M/1L. Galea 537824 0/0112

 3 SHOT CALLER 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIS, 31/07/2021, R4, Y

RIC, 21/07/2021, R1, P

3Y 3P M/1J. Smallwood 522787 0/0123

 4 TIGER ARMY 2 First start M/1B. Dargan 539249 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 10 August 2021

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HARDAWAY RANGER Last start City winner BUL, 31/07/2021, R1, C 1C 5P 1P 1/1R. Marsden 529645 14/11362
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 10 August 2021

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HERE COMES JOE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 04/08/2021, R4, P 7P 1Y 1Y 3/1/1J. Estephan 508237 19/4203
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 10 August 2021

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANZA TERROR 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 21/07/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 3P M/1C. Betts 538145 0/0130

 2 SHOT CALLER 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIS, 31/07/2021, R4, Y

RIC, 21/07/2021, R1, P

3Y 3P M/1J. Smallwood 522787 0/0123

 3 TIGER ARMY 1 First start M/1B. Dargan 539249 0/00

 4 RITZA FRANKY BOY First start M/1M. Gatt 539121 0/00

 5 INDIAN PIPE First start M/1E. Bakirtzidis 536445 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 10 August 2021

P 2 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 INSANE FURY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 04/08/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 1P 2/1/1G. Micallef 531244 8/6152
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 10 August 2021

P M 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALBURY FELLA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 28/07/2021, R2, P 5P 3P M/1L. Galea 537823 0/088

 2 CAWBOURNE HELM 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 30/07/2021, R1, P 4P 3P 4P M/1J. Smart 537718 0/084
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 10 August 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TOPPER PHOENIX 1 Weighted points score DAP, 29/07/2021, R5, P 5P 3C 8C 5/2F. Harris 492357 6/3211

 2 ALL ABOUT MIA 2 Weighted points score BUL, 31/07/2021, R6, C 6C 4P 8C 5/2N. Brown 526174 4/2111
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